HULL = EUROPOORT

2021/2022 Christmas & New Year Schedule

DAY HULL ARRIVE HULL DEPART EUROPOORT ARRIVE EUROPOORT DEPART
Thursday 23 Dec 2021 07:00 20:30 08:00 21:00
Friday 24 Dec 2021 07:00 08:00
Saturday 25 Dec 2021
Sunday 26 Dec 2021
Monday 27 Dec 2021 20:30 21:00
Tuesday 28 Dec 2021 07:00 20:30 08:00 21:00
Wednesday 29 Dec 2021 07:00 20:30 08:00 21:00
Thursday 30 Dec 2021 07:00 08:00
Friday 31 Dec 2021
Saturday 1 Jan 2022
Sunday 2 Jan 2022 20:00 20:30
Monday 3 Jan 2022 07:00 20:30 08:00 21:00
Timetable subject to change
PORT OPENING HOURS
DAY HULL EUROPOORT

Friday 24 Dec 2021 CLOSED FROM 13:00 CLOSED FROM 14:00

Saturday 25 Dec 2021 CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday 26 Dec 2021 CLOSED CLOSED
Monday 27 Dec 2021 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE
Tuesday 28 Dec 2021 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE

Wednesday 29 Dec 2021 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE

Thursday 30 Dec 2021 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE

Friday 31 Dec 2021 CLOSED FROM 16:00 CLOSED FROM 14:00
Saturday 1 Jan 2022 CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday 2 Jan 2022 OPEN FROM 07:00 NORMAL SERVICE

please note last lift collection is at 13:30
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